
 

For more products visit
www.signatureledlighting.co.uk

Our 25W Half Moon or Full Moon Bulkhead is the 
ultimate in versatility, allowing for both ceiling and 
wall mounting, as well as indoor or outdoor use 
thanks to its IP66 rating.

The polycarbonate fitting is available in Black and 
White models and our customers can choose 
between a full moon or half-moon option. With 
an output of 1800 lumens the bulkhead is clearly 
illuminated, while keeping the LED chips hidden 
for a crisp, clean look. 

Half-moon covers are water and dust resistant 
and by using our eyelid covers, installers have 
directional control of the distribution of light.

*Energy saving is based against a 38w 2D LAMP

Available with Black or White finishes. 
Half Moon and Full Moon versions available.

25W LED Half Moon 
or Full Moon Bulkhead

Call today on 0151 420 6000 
email sales@signatureledlighting.co.uk

Specification Sheet

Energy Saving

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

34.21%

N/A

N/A

Code

SLL25WFM/B

SLL25WFM/W

SLL25WFM/BMS

SLL25WFM/WMS

SLL25WFM/BE

SLL25WFM/WE

SLL25WFM/BEMS

SLL25WFM/WEMS

SLLHMB

SLLHMW

  Product    

  Standard Black Full Moon

  Standard White Full Moon

  Microwave Black Full Moon

  Microwave White Full Moon 

  Emergency Black Full Moon 

  Emergency White Full Moon

  Emergency Microwave Black Full Moon 

  Emergency Microwave White Full Moon 

  Half Moon Black Eyelid Cover 

  Half Moon White Eyelid Cover

  Product

  Lumens

  CRI

  Number of LED’s

  IP Rating

  IK Rating

  Voltage

  Power Factor

  Lamp Size

  Material

1800lm

> 80

136

IP66

IK10

180 – 240V 50/60Hz

PF: >0.85

360x105mm

Polycarbonate

25W Half Moon & 
Full Moon Bulkhead

Specification


