

Specification Sheet

25W LED Half Moon or Full Moon Bulkhead

Our 25W Half Moon or Full Moon Bulkhead is the ultimate in versatility, allowing for both ceiling and wall mounting, as well as indoor or outdoor use thanks to its IP66 rating.

The polycarbonate fitting is available in Black and White models and our customers can choose between a full moon or half-moon option. With an output of 1800 lumens the bulkhead is clearly illuminated, while keeping the LED chips hidden for a crisp, clean look.

Half-moon covers are water and dust resistant and by using our eyelid covers, installers have directional control of the distribution of light.



Available with Black or White finishes. Half Moon and Full Moon versions available.

Specification

		Product	Code	Energy Saving
Product	25W Half Moon & Full Moon Bulkhead	Standard Black Full Moon	SLL25WFM/B	34.21%
		Standard White Full Moon	SLL25WFM/W	34.21%
Lumens	1800lm	Microwave Black Full Moon	SLL25WFM/BMS	34.21%
CRI	> 80	Microwave White Full Moon	SLL25WFM/WMS	34.21%
Number of LED's	136	Emergency Black Full Moon	SLL25WFM/BE	34.21%
IP Rating	IP66		SEL25VVFIVI/BE	04.2170
IK Rating	IK10	Emergency White Full Moon	SLL25WFM/WE	34.21%
Voltage	180 – 240V 50/60Hz	Emergency Microwave Black Full Moon	SLL25WFM/BEMS	34.21%
Power Factor	PF: >0.85	Emergency Microwave White Full Moon	SLL25WFM/WEMS	34.21%
Lamp Size	360x105mm	Half Moon Black Eyelid Cover	SLLHMB	N/A
Material	Polycarbonate	Half Moon White Eyelid Cover	SLLHMW	N/A

LIFE. ILLUMINATED

*Energy saving is based against a 38w 2D LAMP

For more products visit www.signatureledlighting.co.uk